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Rate Contract 2018 -19

SI
No

I.{ame of Firm/Brand/
Manufacturer

Discount
offered

{%)

Authorised
dis trib ut o r/Su pp li er/St o ckis t

I" Lab wares/Glass wares

1 Bio-Rad 5%
IWs Crescent Lab Equipments, BMRA-
136B, Thekineth, BK Menon Road,
Edapally, Cochin-682024 ( Labwares)

2.. Moxcare Lab ware Products Inc. 5%
M/s Kelvin Labs, College Junction,
Kayamkulam, Al leppy-690502( Lab
wares)

3.
Fine Care Corporation Pvt. Ltd. (P'fact) r0%

IWs Castle Lab Solutions, Ground Floor,
17 /7 64 A, Sree Krishna Vilasarn Building,
Near Bala Hospital, Private Bus Stand
Road, Kattappana, Idukki-685508( Lab
wares)

4. I. VWR, USA 1.0%

IvI/S Ultra International, Ultra Manor, Ist2. BRAND, Germany 7.5%
3.Sartorius, Germany 5% Floor, #39/ l-9, Krishna

Extension,Hulimavu, B angalore-5 60076 (
Lab wares)

5. IWs Ventech Science Products, 4, Sri
Kumaran Nagar, Thiruneermali Road,
Kundrathur, Chennai-600069

t0%
Direct Supply( Lab wares)

6. IWs Vensil Glass Works Ltd., Bangalore Co-
Op. Industrial Estate, Dooravani nagar,
Bansalore-560016

7.5% Direct Supply(Glass rvares)

7.

IWs Tensil Labglass Technologies Plt. Ltd.,
C-23, NGEF Ancillary Industrial Estate,
Near Bhoruka Gases, Mahadevapura Post,
Bangalore-560048

10% Direct Supply(Glass rvares)

8. Labglas Scientific Equipments, Haryana 7.5% IWs Core Chemicals, Kunnumpuram
Building, Viloonni P.O., Kottayam-
686008(Glass wares)

9. Magnum Glass Works, Alappuzha t0% Direct Supply(Glass wares)
10. 1.VWR, USA 1,0%

M/s Ultra International, Ultra Manor, Ist
Floor, #391 l-9, Krishna'
Extension,Hulimavu, Bangalore-
560076(Glasswares)

2.BRAND, Germany
7.5%

Y



11 Borosil Glass Works Ltd.
t5%

lWs Pharm-O-sales, 39 125 40, Vinayaka,
P.B.No.2349, M.G.Road, Ernakulam,
Cochin-68201 6 (Glass ware)

t2.
1.MCE chemicals (P) Ltd., Cochin
a. Chemicals

n% Direct Supply/ Authorised Stockist( Glass
ware) 

.b. Glasswares 75%

13.

1 . Riviera/Duran/EM-Techco lor 7.5%

lWs We Associates, 69-4. Anivelil Bldg,
Old K.K. Road, Manarkadu p.O.,
Kottayam
(Glassware)

2.We-Teqh(Own Products) t0%
3.ISOCHEM Laboratories, SIDCO Industrial
Park, An gamaly, Ernakulam

7%

4.Nice Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.(Chemicals) t0%
5.Spectrum Reagents and Chemicals pvt.
Ltd.

15%

6.Chemdeys Corporation (Chemco) t0%
14. LJain Scientific Glass Works,Haryana 6% IWs Universal Agencies, High Road,

Pallakal Angadi, Trichur-6 8000 I
(Glassrvare)

2.Microlit 6%
3.Polar Industrial Corporation (Blue Star)

(Miocroslides &Coverglasses)
20%

15. 1 .Narindra scientifi c Industries(Omsons
Brand)

20%
N{/s Unique Scientific, Room
No.28l85/1 6, Ground Floor, Capital
Tower, Patturaickal, Trichur-680022
(Glassware)

2.Uniplast, Delhi 20%

16. DLAB Scientific private Limited, Hyderabad t5%
Ivl/s Manu Creations, TC-421407, SNRA
145, First Floor, Suragh, Subash Nagar,
Chiyyaram P.O., Thrissur-
680026(Glassware)

t7.
l.DLAB Scientific Private Ltd.,Hyderabad 8%

M/s Manthri Global Technologies, TC
10/143, Door No.102, Swathy Nagar,
Lane 1, Peoorkada P.O., Trivandrum-
695005(Glassware)

2.Shiv Dial Sud & Sons, Ambala
Cantt.(Supertek)

5%

18. 1.S.D.Fine Chem Ltd. 5%
IWs Alpha. Chemicals & Diagnostics,
411549,2nd Floor, Syed Mohammed
Complex, Krishnaswamy Cross Road,
Pulleppady, Ernakulam, Cochin-
682035(Glass wares)

2.Gian Scientific 5%
3. Moxcare Labware 5%

t9. lGgno Biosiences Pvt. I-td., Noida 5%
2.BR Biochem Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd., New
Delhi

5%

3.Apexbio Teclmology LLC(BR Biochem) 5%
4.ElabSciences Biotech Co. Ltd. (BR

Biochem)
5%

5.Fitzgerald(BR Biochem) s%,
6.Geneaid Biotech Ltd.(BR Biochem) 5%

1
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T.GenAsia Biotech Co. Ltd.(BR Biochem) 5% IWs Scientific Solutions, TC 431491(35)

TMNA #2t, Trimoorthy Nagar,

Vallakadavu (P.O), Thiruvanantha puram-

695008 (Lab ware)

8.GL Biochem (Shanghai) Ltd(BR Biochem) 5%

9.Gold B iotechnology,Inc.(BR Biochem) 5%

1 0.Molekula Limited(BR Biochem) s%

l l.Beijing SBS Genetech Co. Ltd.(BR
Biochem)

5%

l2.HJathrow Scientific LLC(BR Biochem) 5%

13.Globe Scientific Inc.( BR Biochem) 5%

20. l.Corning India Pvt. Ltd., s% M/s Proteogen Biosciences (India) Pvt.

Ltd.,#3C-1003, 3'd Cross, 1't Block,
HRBR Layout, Banaswadi, Bengaluru-
560043 (Lab ware)

2. Meridian Biosciences Asia Pte. Ltd. 5%

3. Quansys Biosciences 5%

21. l.Agrigenome Labs P\,1. Ltd.,
Telangana

5% IWs Vision Scientific,2nd floor, Delta
Centre, M C Road, AngamalY, Kerala
(Lab ware)2. Integrated DNA Technologies Inc.

(Asrisenome)

22. 1. Sevana Medineeds, Ernakulam 5% IWs Biowel Inc., Sibi Bhavan, Pattom,

Trivandrum-695004 (Lab ware)Z.Lonzalndia Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai 5%

3. Buzil- Rossari Pvt. Ltd.,Mumbai 5%

23. Tulip Diagnostics (P) Ltd.,Goa r0% IvVs Alchemy Lab Solutions, 341840- 1,

karuveli Road, Edappally, Kochi-682024
(Lab ware)

24. Sartorius,Karnataka 5% I\4/s Ultra Instruments, Plot No.92,
Amarjyothi Colony, New BowenPallY,

Secundreabad- 500011 (Lab ware)

25. l.Borosil Glass Works Limited ts%

M/s Associated Scientific Company,

Madappattuparambil Building
3311 8 1641, Arkakkadavu Road, Thykavu
Junction, Vennala P.O., Kochi ' 682 028
(Lab wares/ Glass wares)

2.Himedia Laboratories Pr,t. Ltd. 8%

3. Merck Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
a)Indian Chemicals

20%

b)Imported Chemicals 5%

c)Glass wares 7.5e/o

4.Tarsons products Pvt. Ltd 7%

5.Genei Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 5%

6.Spectrum Reagents and Chemicals Pvt.

Ltd.
10%

26. Genetix Biotech Asia Pvt. Ltd.
5%

Ir{/s Vision Scientific, 2nd floor, Delta

Centre, M C Road, AngamalY, Kerala
(Lab wares/Glassware)

1 .Whatman(Wipro GE Healthcare) 5%

2.GE Life Sciences(Wipro) 5%

3. BD Diasnostics (BBL/BD-Difco) 7%

4. Borosil t5%

5. Tarsons 7%

6 a)Merck Indian Chemicals 20%

b) Merck, Germany- Lab Reagents 5%

c)Novabiochem Products 5%

d)Chromato graphy Products-HPLC
Solvents

5%

e)water and Food Analytics 5%

V



27.

flLaboratory Glasswares 7.5%

IWs Laboratory Equiprnent Stores, M. G.
Road, North End, Next to Seematti,
Emakulam, Kochi 682 035 (Lab
wares/Glassware)

7.Nice Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. 10%

8.Loba Chemie 5%

9.SRL 5%

i0. Avantor Performance Materials
India Pvt Ltd.,

a)RANKEIWVWR(Chemicals)

20%

b)J.T.BAKER(High Purity Imported
Chemicals)

20%

o)RANKEM (Glass Microfiber Filters,
Membrane Filters)

20%

d)RANDISC (Syrinee Filters) 20%
e)RANKEM (Glasswares) 20%

fl Sartorious Gilter Papers) 20%

e)VWR(Plasticware, Lab Consumables) 5%

28. 1.Loba Chemie 5% IWs lnfra Scientific, TC-3-l4ll2-2, Near
SNA, Moospet Road, East Fort P.O.,

Thrissur-680005 (Lab wares/Glassware)
2.Polylab Industries 5%

29. 1.a Thermo Fisher Qualigens (Laboratory
Chemicals)

7.5%

IWs Calgon Scientific Co.,50l72AT,
Vinayaka L.B.S. Road, Ponekkara, AIMS
(PO), Edappally, Kochi - 682041 (Lab
wares/Glassware)

b Thermo Fisher Scientific (Laboratory
Chemicals)

5%

c.Thermo Fisher Scientific Alfa Aesar
(Laboratory Chemicals)

5%

d Thermo Fisher Scientific Acros
Organics

& Mavbridee (Laboratory Chemicals)

5%

e Thermo Fisher Scientific
Consumables

5%

2. SRL (Laboratory Chemicals) 5%

3 .Riviera Glass(Laboratory Glasswares) 7.5%

4.Pall Life Science(Laboratory Filtration
& Separation Products)

5%

5.Axygen(Corning Technologies)
(Laboratory Plastic wares &Other
Consumables)

5%

6.Filtros India(Laboratory Filter paper) 5%

30. l.Axiva Sichem Biotech, Delhi 5%

iWs Chemical House, 4lll834B, Veekay
Tower, T.A. Beerankunju Road,
Ernakulam North, Kochi - 682018 (Lab
wares/Glassware)

2.Abdose Labtech, New Delhi 7%

3.Riviera Glass,Mumbai 7.5%

4.a.Thermo Fisher Oualisens Chemicals 5%

b.Thermo Fisher Chem cals 5%
c.Thermo Fisher Scientific Alfa Aesar
research Chemicals 5%
d.Thermo Fisher Scientific Acros Organics 5%

31 Genei Laboratories Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru 5% M/s Vision Scientific, 2nd floor, Delta
Centre, M C Road, Angamaly, Kerala
(Lab wares/Glassware)

)2. 1.Oiaeen. New Delhi 5%
IWs Biogene,TC 771271, CRA-217,
M.K.Road,Chadiyara, Pooj appura P.O.,

2.Corning Technologies India Pyt. Ltd.,
Haryana(Axygen)

5%
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Thiruvananthapuram-695 0 1 2(Lab
wares/Glassware)

JJ. 1..lufls Genaxy Scientific P\,t.Ltd., New Delhi
a.Chemicals

5%

iWs Scientific Enterprises, P B No. 1951,
Vyttila, Kochi- 6820 19 (Lab
wares/Glassware)

b.Glasswares 10%
2.Jain Scientific Glass Works, Haryana 5%
3.Cole-Parmer India Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 5%

34. IvVs Gupta Scientific Industries, #57,
Industrial Estate, HSIIDC, Ambala Cantt.,
Haryana- 133006 (Perfit brand)

7.5% Direct Supply/
M/s Scientific Enterprises, P B No. 1951
Vyttila, Kochi- 682019 (Lab
wares/Glassware)

II. Chemicals/ Culture Media/Iteagents/ Media Serum/ Mrl.rrl.* Uirlrgy Kitr /
Nanotechnology products

35.
BorosilGlassWorksLtd. m 1. Direct supply

IWs Pharm-O-sales, 39 125 40, Vinayaka,
P.B.No.23 49, M.G.Road, Emakulam,
Cochin-6820 16 (Chemicals/ Glassware)

36.
i.NICE chemicals (P) Ltd., Cochin
a. Chemicals

10%
Direct Supply/ Authorised
Stockist(Chem icals/ Glassrvare)b. Glasswares 7.5%

J/.

I .Riviera./D uran EM-Techcolor 7.5%

lv{/s We Associates, 69-A Anivelil Bldg,
Old K.K. Road, Manarkadu p.O.,
Kottayam
(Chemicals/ Glassrvare)

2.We-Tech(Own Products) t0%
3.ISOCIIEM Laboratories, SIDCO Industrial

Park, Angamaly, Ernakulam
7%

4.Nice Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.(Chemicals) t0%
5.Spectrum Reagents and Chemicals pvt.
Ltd.

t5%

6. Chem4eys Corporation (Chemco) t0%
38. 1.Jain Scientific Glass Works,Haryana 6%

IWs Universal Agencies, High Road,
Pallakal Angadi, Trichur-68000 1

(Chemicals/ Glassware)

2.Microlit 6%
3.Polar Industrial Corporation (Blue Star)

(Miocroslides &Coverglasses)
20%

39. 1 .Narindra scientifi c Industries(Omsons
Brand)

20% M/s Unique Scientific, Room
No.28l85/1 6, Ground Floor, Capital
Tower, Patturaickal, Trichur-6 80022
(Chemicals/ Glassware)

2.Uniplast, Delhi 20%

40. DLAB Scientific private Limited, Hyderabad 15% trzl/s Manu Creations, TC-42140i, SNRA
145, First Floor, Suragh, Subash Nagar,
Chiyyaram P.O., Thrissur-
680026(Chemicals/ Glassware)

41
1.DLAB Scientific Private Ltd.,Hyderabad 8% lWs Manthri Global Technologies, TC

10/143, Door No.102, Swathy Nagar,
Lane 1, Peoorkada P.O., Trivandrum-
695005(Chemicals/ Glassware)

2. Shiv Dial Sud & Sons, Ambala Cantt.
(Brand Name -'Supertek')

5%



42.

1.S.D.Fine Chem Ltd. 5%
lWs Alpha Chemicals & Diagnostics,
4l/549, znd Floor, Syed Mohammed
Complex, Krishnaswamy Cross Road,
Pulleppady, Ernakulam, Cochin-682035
(Chemicals/Culture Media)

2,Gian Scientific 5%

3. Moxcare Labware 5%

43. Origin Diagnostics and Research 1A%

Direct Supply (Reagents)
44. Central Drug House (P) Ltd. 5%

IWs Industrial & laboratory.Equipments,
P.B.No.5701, Killipalam Junction,
Thiruvananthapuram-69 5 03 6
(Chemicals/Culture Media)

45. l.ARKRAY Healthcare Prt. Ltd.,Surat t0%
IWs Nanda Bio-Tech, ylII/329A,
Thakadiyil Building, Channanikadu,
Kottayam- 3 3 (Biochernicals/ Reagents)

46.

1. Aedia Inc. USA 5%

IvVs Life Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd.,
306, Agarwal City Mall, Opposite M2K
Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
(ChemicalslReagents/Solvents)

2. Arsh Biotech Pvt. Ltd. 5%
3. Loewe 5%
4. Molecular Research Centre Inc. USA 5%
5. Biological Industries (Bl).Isreal 5%
6. Alpha Diagnostic International Inc., USA 5%
7. Biotium Inc. USA 5%
8. Life Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd 5%
9, Nimagen, Europe 5%
10. Landcare Research, New Zealand 5%
11. Hylabs, Israel s%
12. Phl,toTechnology Laboratories. USA 5%
13. Zen-Bio Inc. USA 5%
14.IBL America, USA 5%
15. CytoTest Inc. 5%
16. VMRD Inc. 5%
17, ViroStat Inc 5%
18. FireflySci Inc., USA 5%
19. Genorise Scientific Inc. USA 5%

47. l.RCI Labscan,Thailand t0% Iv{/S Ultra International, Ultra Manor, Ist
Floor, #3911-9, Krishna
Extension,Hulimavu, Bangalore-5 6007 6
(Chemicals/Reagents/Solvents)

2.Biosolve, Israel r0%

3.Accustandard, USA t0%

4.Inorganic Ventures, USA t0%

48. Molychem, Mumbai t0% lWs Castle Lab Solutions, Ground Floor,
17/764 A, Sree Krishna Vilasam Building,
Near Bala Hospital, Private Bus Stand
Road, Kattappana, Idukki-685508
(ChemicalslRea gents/Solvents)

49. I.DSS Takara Bio India (Pvt.) Ltd., New
Delhi

5%
lWs Vision Scientific, 2nd floor, Delta
Centre, M C Road, Angamaly, Kerala
(Chemicals /BiochemicalslReagents)

2.Sigma-Aldrich No Discount



50. Molychem, Mumbai 5%
IWs Bharath Lab Supply, Johnson
Building, Near St.John Central School,
College Junction, Anchal, Kollam-
69 13 06(Chemicals
(BiochemicalslReasents)

51.

1.(Orvn Brand)
a.FiPLC Reagents and Solvents

t0%

IWs Prism Foundation, 362, First Floor,
5m Main,1lft cross, Vijaya Bank Layout,
Bilekahalli, Off Bannerghatta Road,
Bengaluru-5 600076
(ChemicalslBiochemicals/Cultu re
Med i a/Rea gen tsA.{a n ote c hn ol o gy
Products)

b.Nanotechnolo gy Instruments 15%
c.Ionic Solvents t5%
d.General reagents r5%
2.Nanobios, Germany
a.CNT's. MW CNT's

8%

b.HPLC Solvents t0%

52.
Sisco Research Laboratories Plt. Ltd-,
Mumbai (SRt)

5%
I\4/s Pharm-O-sa1es; t9lZS4O, Vinayaka,
P.B.No.2349, M.G.Road, Ernakulam,
Cochin-682016
(Chemicals/Biochemicals/Culture
MedialReagents/I.{a notechnolo gy
Products)

53.

l.Geno Biosiences Pvt. Ltd., Noida 5%

M/s Scientific Solutions, TC 431491(35)
TMNA #21, Trirnoorthy Nagar,
Vallakadavu (P.O), Thiruvanantha puram-
695 00 8 (Chemicals/lVlolecular Biology
KitslReagents)

2.BR Biochem Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd., New
Delhi

5%

3.Apexbio Technolosy LLC(BR Biochem) s%
4.ElabSciences Biotech Co. Ltd. (BR

Biochem)
5%

5.Fitzeerald(BR Biochem) 5%
6.Geneaid Biotech Ltd.GR Biochem) 5%
T.GenAsia Biotech Co. Ltd.(BR Biochem) s%
8.GL Biochem (Shanghai) Ltd(BR Biochem) 5%
9.Gold Biotechnology,Inc.(BR Biochem) 5o/o

I 0.Molekula Limited(BR Biochem) 5%
tl.Beijing SBS Genetech Co. Ltd.(BR

Biochem)
5%

I 2.Heathrow Scientific LLCGR Biochem) 5%
13.Globe Scientific Inc.( BR Biochem) 5%

54.
l.Corning India Pvt. Ltd.. 5%

IWs Proteogen Biosciences (India) Pvt.
Ltd.,#3C-1003, 3'd Cross, 1't Block,
HRBR Layout, Banaswadi, Bengaluru-
560043 (Chemicals/Ilolecular Biology
Kits/Reasents)

2. Meridian Biosciences Asia Pte. Ltd. 5%
3. Quansys Biosciences s%

55. l.Agrigenome Labs Pvt. Ltd.,
Telangana 5% IWs Vision Scientific, 2nd floor, Delta

Centre, M C Road, Angamaly, Kerala
(Chemicals/Ilolecular Biology
KitslReasents)

2.Integrated DNA Technologies
Inc.(Agrigenlme)

56.
1. Sevana Medineeds. Emakulam 5%

IWs Biowel Inc., Sibi Bhavan, Pattom,2.Lonza India Pl't. Ltd. Mumbai 5%



3.Buzil- Rossari Pvt. Ltd.,Mumbai 5% Trivandrum-695004
(ChemicalslVlolecular BiologY

Kits/Reasents)

57. Tulip Diagnostics (P) Ltd.,Goa r0%
M/s Alchemy Lab Solutions, 341840-1,

karuveli Road, Edappally, Kochi-682024
(Chemicals/lVlolecular BiologY

Kits/Reagents)

58. Sartorius,Karnataka 5%
lWs Ultra Instruments, Plot No.92,

Amarjyothi Colony, New BowenPallY,

Secundreabad- 500011(Mocrobiology
Products)

59.

l.Borosil Glass Works Limited 15%

IWs Associated Scientific ComPanY,

Madappattuparambil Building
33/1 8 1641, Arkakkadivu Road, Thykavu
Junction, Vennala P.O., Kochi ' 682 028
(Chemicals/ Culture Media)

2.Himedia Laboratories Pvt' Ltd. 8%

3. Merck Life Sciences Pl't. Ltd.
a)Indian Chemicals

20%

b)Imported Chemicals 5%

c)Glass wares 7.5%

4.Tarsons products Pvt. Ltd 7%

5.Genei Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 5%

6.Spectrum Reagents and Chemicals Pvt.

Ltd.

t0%

60. Genetix Biotech Asia Pvt. Ltd. 5% Mis Vision Scientific, 2nd floor, Delta

Centre, M C Road, AngamalY, Kerala
(Biochemicals/ Reagents/lVledia

Serum/Ifits) --
61. l.Whatman(Wipro GE Healthcare) 5%

IvI/s Laboratory Equipment Stores, M. G.

Road, North End, Next to Seematti,

Ernakulam, Kochi 682 035 (Chemicals)

2.GE Life Sciences(Wipro) 5%

3.BDD asnostics (BBL/BD-Difco) 7%

4. Borosil r5%

5. Tarsons 7%

6 a)Merck lndian Chemigals 20%

b) Merck. GermanY- Lab Reagents 5%

c)Novab iochem Ploducts 5%

d)Chromato graphy Products-[IPLC
Solvents

5%

e)Water and Food AnalYtics 5%

flLaboratory Glasswares 7.s%

7.Nice Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. r0%

8.Loba Chemie 5%

9.SRL 5%

10. Avantor Performance Materials
India Pvt Ltd.,

a)RANKEM/VWR(Chemicals)

20%

b)J.T.BAKER(High Purity Imported
Chemicals)

20%

c)RANKEM (Glass Microfiber Filters,
IVlembrane Filters)

20%

d)RANDISC (Svringe Filters) 20%

e)RANKEM (Glasswares) 20%

fl Sartorious (Filter PaPers) 20%

8
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g)\r\\R(Plasticrvare, Lab Consumables) 5%
1.Loba Chemie 5% I\4/s Infra Scientific, Tc-3-l4ll2-2, Near

SNA, Moospet Road, East Fort P.O.,
Thrissur-6 80005 (Chemicals)

2.Po11'1ab Industries 5%

62.

1.a Thermo Fisher Qualigens (Laboratory
Chemicals)

7.s%

IWs Calgon Scientific Co., 501720 T,
Vinayaka L.B.S. Road, Ponekkara, AIMS
(PO), Edappaliy, Kochi 682041
(Chemicals)

b Thermo Fisher Scientific (Laboratory
Chemicals)

5%

c.Thermo Fisher Scientific Alfa Aesar
(Laboratory Chemicals)

5%

d.Thermo Fisher Scientific Acros Organics
& Maybridee (Laboratory Chemicals)

5%

e. Thermo Fisher Scientific Consumables 5%
2. SRL (Laboratory Chemicals) 5%
3.Riviera Glass(Laboratory Glasswares) 75%
4.Pall Life Science(Laboratory Filtration

& Separation Products)
5%

5.Axygen(Corning Technologies)
(Laboratory Plastic wares &Other

Consumables)

5%

6.Filtros India(Laboratory Filter paper) 5%

63.

l.Axiva Sichem Biotech, Delhi 5%

M/s Chemical House, 4Ill834B, Veekay
Tower, T.A. Beerankunjir Road,
Emakulam North, Kochi 682018
(Chemicals)

2.Abdose Labtech, New Delhi 7%

3.Riviera Glass,Mumbai 7.5%
4 a.Thermo Fisher Qualigens Chemicals s%

b.Thermo Fisher Chemicals 5%
c.Thermo Fisher Scientific Alfa Aesar

research Chemicals 5%
d.Thermo Fisher Scientific Acros Orsanics 5%

64. l.Genei Laboratories Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru 5% IWs Vision Scientific, 2nd floor, Delta
Centre, M C Road, Angamaly, Kerala
(Chemicals)

65. 1.Qiagen, New Delhi 5%
IWs Biogene, TC 171271, CRA-217,
M.K.Road,Chadiyara, Poojappura P.O.,
Thiruvananthapuram-695 0 1 2
(Chemicals)

2.Corning Techirologies India Pvt. LJd.,
Haryana(Axygen)

5%

66.

1..IWs Genaxy Scientific Pvt.Ltd., New Delhi
a.Chemicals

5%

iWs Scientific Enterprises, P B No. 1951,
Vyttila, Kochi- 682019 (Chemicals)

b.Glasswares L0%
2.Jain Scientific Glass Works. Haryana s%
3.Cole-Parmer India Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai 5%

67. IWs Gupta Scientific Industries, #57,
Industrial Estate, HSIIDC, Ambala Cantt.,
Hary ana- L3 30 0 6 (Perfi t brand)

7.5% Direct Supply/
IWs Scientific Enterprises, P B No. 1951,
Vyttila, Kochi- 682019 (Chemicats)

68.
l.Perkin Elmer, USA t0%

IWs Ulha International, Ultra Manor, Ist
Floor, #3911-9, Krishna

2.Silicycle, Canada t0%
5.Santai Technologies, Inc.. Canada 10%

9

III. Chromatography Products
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--
a,

Extension,Hulimavu, Bangalore-560076
(Chromatography Products)

69. Genetix Biotech Asia P\.t. Ltd.
5% lWs Vision Scientific, 2nd floor, Delta

Centre, M C Roa<i, Angamaly, Kerala
(HPLC Columns)

70. Waters (Chromatography Products)

5%

I\4/s Laboratory Equipment Stores, M. G.
Road, North End, Next to Seematti,
Ernakulam, Kochi 682 035
(Chromatosraphy Products)
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